Név

1 Majoros Janos Bence

2 Szita Marton
3 Szudi Adédm
4 Lakatos Tamas
5 Nagy Krisztian
6 Fazekas Péter
7 Molnar Krisztidn
8 Ecseki Nandor
9 Muskod Péter
10 Kriston Déniel
11 Do Phuong Nam
12 Katus Krisztian
13 Kosiba Daniel
14 Juhasz Patrik
15 Timafalvi Gergé
16 Andras Csaba
17 Lung Daniel
18 Magyar LaszI6

19 Molnar Istvan Patrik

20 Bruckner Maté
21 Both Olivér

22 Pagonyi Rébert
23 Kramarics Gergd
24 Jakab Janos

25 Terék Norbert
26 Kaiser Janos

27 Németh Janos
28 Simon Ferenc

29 Németh Péter ifj.
30 Jeszenszki Daniel
31 Horvath Miklés

32 Baranyai Domonkos

33 Sebestyén Péter
34 Oroszki Viktor

35 Nagy Miklés Attila
36 Gelléri Zoltan

37 Both Levente

38 Fodor Ronald

39 Bohm Attila

40 Nagy Norbert

41 Kiss Daniel Gabor
42 Hoffmann Tamas
43 Kishegyi Akos

44 Szabd Krisztidn
45 Katona Gergely
46 Bak Imre Zoltan
47 Vitsek lvan

48 B6hm Gabor

49 Krebs Balint

50 Kovdcs Sebestyén
51 Palosi Baldzs

52 Németh Marton
53 Medvegy Akos
54 Molnar David

55 Ivan Bertold

56 Rdzsa David

9588 U21
10616
10052

9079

9685

8320

9654
10820

9399

8098

9639

9275
10044
12429 117
12460 U20
13315 116
10259
10791
12267 U19
11683 U20
13316 116

8316
13274 U21

9653
13355 116

8084

8465
10994

9243

9640
11335
15455 118

8564
10938

8854

8374
13266 U19

8100
11036
12651 U19

8489

8056
16650 116

8225

8557
10342
10760
11037 U21
15677 116

9687 U21

9343
13283 118
15292 118
12875 117
14673 118
15034 118

Eng. Szam. Korcsoport Egyesiilet

BV Borussia Dortmund (GER)
Celldomolki Varosi és Vasutas SE
BV Borussia Dortmund (GER)
TTC Fortuna Passau (GER)

TTC Fortuna Passau (GER)
Celldomolki Varosi és Vasutas SE
BVSC-Zuglé

TTC Ober-Erlenbach (GER)

SK Vydrany (SVK)

Celldomaolki Varosi és Vasutas SE
BVSC-Zuglé

Komlé Sport Kft.

ESLOVS Al BTK (SWE)

TTC Wehrden e.V. (GER)

Egri Varosi Sportiskola Palosi Asztalitenisz Klub
BVSC-Zugld

Gy6ri Elektromos Vasas SK

SV Pliderhausen (GER)

Jaszkun Volan Sport Club Kft.
TTC Neuhausen (SUI)
BVSC-Zuglé

SZERVA Asztalitenisz SE

TURRIS SE Sopron

BVSC-Zugld

BVSC-Zuglé

E6tvos Didk-Pedagégus SE
Szegedi AC

Celldomaolki Varosi és Vasutas SE
Mosonmagyardévari TE
BVSC-Zugld

SZERVA Asztalitenisz SE
Celldomolki Varosi és Vasutas SE
Sportcsarnok SE Mez6berény
Varosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi
SZERVA Asztalitenisz SE
Pénzligy6r SE

BVSC-Zugld

Pénzligy6r SE

TURRIS SE Sopron

Budadérsi Sport Club
Sportcsarnok SE Mez6berény
Csakvari Torna Klub

Varosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi
UTTC Neusiedl (AUT)

TURRIS SE Sopron

Go6dollsi Egyetemi AC

Szegedi AC

SPG Walter Wels (AUT)
BVSC-Zugld

TSG Kaiserslautern (GER)

Egri Varosi Sportiskola Palosi Asztalitenisz Klub
PTE PEAC

Univer-Sport Kft.

Nyirbatori ASE

Celldomolki Varosi és Vasutas SE
BVSC-Zugld

WR. hely Pont

99
379
164
123
296

1065
0
114
0
917
0

0
297
1009
1005
705

1009

705

855
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360
436
372
332
304
268
244
240
216
208
204
200
196
168
148
118
100
96
92
90
88
84
68
68
66
64
62
60
60
56
54
50
44
42
40
38
36
36
36
34
32
30
30
30
28
26
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
18
18
16



57 Marossy Dénes

58 Sipos Viktor Levente
59 Balogh Bence

60 Kovacs Gabor

61 Turbok Attila

62 Losonczi Benjamin
63 Palfy Janos Jakab
63 Farkas Ezékiel

65 Paar David dr.

66 Bedd Norbert

67 Varga Csaba Koppany dr.

68 Kallai Norbert

69 Fest Attila

69 Zsiga Bulcsu

71 Lotz Gerg6

72 Szép Gabor

73 Krebs Levente

74 Ivan Csaba

75 Horvéth Istvan

75 Rézsahegyi Péter
75 Koszo Attila

75 Dobrai Istvan

75 Marton Janos

75 Kovacs Renatd

81 Nagy Baldzs

81 Kovacs Domonkos
81 Tarké Aron

81 Kévari Balazs

81 Marki Rébert

86 Székely Szabolcs
87 Vdrhelyi Istvan Balazs
88 Stanitz Gabor

89 Némann David

90 Kern Adrian

90 Nagy Emil

90 Olah Krisztian

90 Lukacs Levente Dr.
90 Barna Addm

90 Major Ferenc

90 Benak Andras

97 Huzsvar Erik Bendeglz

97 Krebs Zoltan

99 Felker Domonkos
100 Dohnal Gabor
100 Bihercz Gabor
102 Ujvari Maté
102 Orban Zsolt Istvan
102 Kovacs Kristof
102 Nagy Bence
102 Straubinger Balazs
102 Lovas Daniel
102 Karpati Agoston
102 Kavassy Lérand
110 Gazdag Karoly
110 Egri Kornél
110 Csanadi Richard
110 Gydngydsi Aron

14424 U19
8214
14283 514
14116 U20
8775
14456 U19
14112 117
12976 117
10254
18459 116
9777
11248
13301
14113 118
14428 U19
10565
15678 S14
9398
9327
10766
14592
12965 118
9215
10784
11392
9686
8961
8126
9746
15033 117
8433
10251
8605
13840
13710
12531
8497
18709 U13
8931
8203
15713 S14
12143
13318 U20
8535
9435
15141 S15
14758
14464 116
15015 U20
16715 U13
8611
17582 S14
14795
10541
11675
15404 U20
12987

Budaorsi Sport Club

Tatai Atlétikai Club

Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna
BVSC-Zuglé

Postas SE

E6tvos Didk-Pedagdgus SE
BVSC-Zugld

BVSC-Zuglé

TURRIS SE Sopron

Egri Varosi Sportiskola Palosi Asztalitenisz Klub
Asztalitenisz SK Szeged
Kolbermoor SV (GER)

Varosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi
BVSC-Zuglé

Budadérsi Sport Club
Sanitas-Budo SE

BVSC-Zugld

Celldomolki Varosi és Vasutas SE
Varpalotai Banydsz Sportkor
DVTK Sport Kft.

Szegedi AC

Kovats DSE Karcag

Kaposvari AC

Gyenesdidsi ASE

Egri Varosi Sportiskola Palosi Asztalitenisz Klub
TTSG Weinviertel (AUT)
Békéscsabai ASE

DVTK Sport Kft.

Asztalitenisz SK Szeged
BVSC-Zuglé

Pénzligy6r SE

Gydri Elektromos Vasas SK

Vaci Reménység Egyesilet

Bajai Asztalitenisz Sport Egyesiilet
Gyenesdiasi ASE

Ozd Varosi SE

Szegedi AC

Jaszkun Volan Sport Club Kft.
Kaposvari AC

Varpalotai Banydsz Sportkor

KSI SE

Tatai Atlétikai Club

BVSC-Zugld

Budadrsi Sport Club

Mohacsi Torna Egylet 1888

KSI SE

Go6dollsi Egyetemi AC

Gydri Elektromos Vasas SK
Asztalitenisz SK Szeged

KSI SE

Vaci Reménység Egyesilet
BVSC-Zugld

Belvarosi Asztalitenisz Egyesulet
Szegedi AC

OVIT Sportegyesiilet

Kaposvari AC

Kanizsa Sorgyar SE
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110 Salamon Attila
110 Bogyay Ferenc dr.
110 Bikfa Andras
110 Raksanyi Zsolt
110 Dobd Istvan ifj.
110 Sebdék Janos

110 Adam Valentin
110 Sziman Attila

122 Fehér Led

122 Szalkai Attila

122 Durucské Marton
122 Deak Milan

122 Trencsényi Mark
127 Mészaros Attila
127 Epinger Mérton
127 Fehér Dominik
127 Szolga Maté

127 Vécsei Péter

127 Miké Andras

127 Téth Tamas

127 Balogh David
127 Kiss Mark

127 Zeller Gabor

127 Tuboly Jené

127 Katai Maté

127 Kolumbdn Csaba
127 Minyé Janos

127 Zsigmond Ramén
127 Lukacs Domonkos
127 Borocz Laszlo
127 Varga Zsolt

127 Takacs Istvan
127 Szerdahelyi Krisztofer

15831
12606
8086
9266
16930 U12
16933
13006 117
10848
16860 S15
16808
17026 116
17858 116
12091
12543 U21
17799 U12
16358 S15
17798
13114
11489
11965
15415
15132 U20
18554
10641
18635 118
18443
12526
18710 U13
17973 U13
13148
10643
17635
16192 U21

Kanizsa Sorgyar SE

Miskolci Egyetemi AFC
Kaposvari AC

Varpalotai Banydsz Sportkor
Kovats DSE Karcag

Kovats DSE Karcag

Bajai Asztalitenisz Sport Egyesiilet
Varpalotai Banyasz Sportkor
TURRIS SE Sopron

Ceglédi VSE

KSI SE

Sanitas-Budo SE

Széchenyi Istvan Egyetem SE
Miskolci Egyetemi AFC
Veszprémi Asztalitenisz Sportegyesiilet
Lengyeltdti Varosi SE
Veszprémi Asztalitenisz Sportegyesiilet
Tiszaujvarosi Sport Club
Varpalotai Banydsz Sportkor
Miskolci Egyetemi AFC

Pet6fi Sportegyesiilet Fonyéd
Honvéd Szondi Gyorgy SE
Szerencs Varosi SE

Zalaviz Sportegyesilet
Jaszkun Volan Sport Club Kft.
Kaposvari AC

Veszprémi Rendér SE
Jaszkun Volan Sport Club Kft.
Kisujszallasi SE

Zalaviz Sportegyesilet
Kanizsa Sorgyar SE

Kovats DSE Karcag

Kanizsa Sorgyar SE
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